GROFTEGRAVER

ATR 90

« EFFEKTIV GROFTEGRAVER FOR Bredde
HARD JORD Hoyde
HYDRAULISK DREVET Vekt

Gravedyhde

Lengde

Gravebredde
Hydromotor trykk

Hydromotor strgm

FHLGANTIC

WWW.GANTIC.NO
TIf: 5531 5531 post@gantic.no www.gantic.no

1750 mm

950 mm
750 mm
300 kg
600-900 mm
160 mm
200 bar
70 1/m



